Sarja Sija Sportti-ID
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2022 Kupittaa-kilpailu
12.03.22
Arcus, Turku

TULOSLUETTELO 2 x 18m KIERROS

Sukunimi

33022097 Koskinen
60583431 Malo

40148400 Valkama
40414292 Jarventausta
29230233 Liukkonen
60446606 Ritala

40140034 Korhonen

40213411 Nevalainen
40413111 Parviainen

40401280 Ollila
40140283 Lehtonen
40142203 Antonios
26885636 Ollila
40140203 Rantanen
24643320 Rautio
40130789 Kleemola

40144930 Lassila
34200290 Ruuskanen
40278806 Helin
40213660 Helin
60619536 Ruoho

Etunimi

Jarkko
Veli

Juha
Jukka
Jorma
Esko

Seppo

Hannu
Markku

Jaana
Kaj

J-P
Marko
Pertti
Johanna
Raija

Ida-Lotta
Aleksandra
Susanna
Johanna
Armi

Seura

TIA
Arcus

TIA
Hood
RiJo
RilJo

LaVa

RiJo
TIA

RiJo
PJA
Arcus
RiJo
Arcus
Ri-Jo
Arcus

SaiJo
ART
Arcus

Arcus
SIV

1

2

30 nuolta 10 9 60 nuolta 10

277
245

254
251
249
215

261

234
220

284
284
283
272
273
272
259

288
280
278
267
250

548
504

516
509
495
443

527

504
448

571
568
563
556
550
547
535

568
565
549
525
499

2022 Kupittaa-kilpailu tulokset

22
14

11

3

4

9 90 nuolta 10 9 120 nuolta 10

28
24

24
21
25

410

35

22
10

29
28
33
34
46
38
40

22
18
25
24
21

810
771

785
772
741
668

799

771
681

862
854
844
837
830
817
800

849
847
823
777
745

1058
1035

1045
1026
997
903

1050

1016
911

1148
1138
1131
1122
1114
1088
1059

1137
1132
1090
1044
993

10
16

14
16
6
3

11

16
11

37
31
29
26
25
13

8

33
33
24

9
12

9 30 nuolta 30 nuolta 30 nuolta 30 nuolta

22
23

29
16
24
19

30

18
11

23
28
30
34
34
36
38

23
21
20
28
17

1

277
245

254
251
249
215

261

234
220

284
284
283
272
273
272
259

288
280
278
267
250

2

271
259

262
258
246
228

266

270
228

287
284
280
284
277
275
276

280
285
271
258
249

3

262
267

269
263
246
225

272

267
233

291
286
281
281
280
270
265

281
282
274
252
246

4

248
264

260
254
256
235

251

245
230

286
284
287
285
284
271
259

288
285
267
267
248

Yhteensa 10

1058
1035

1045
1026
997
903

1050

1016
911

1148
1138
1131
1122
1114
1088
1059

1137
1132
1090
1044
993

32
30

25
28

20

29

68
61
54
51
37
28
20

70
67
48
25
23

9

50
47

53
37
49
29

65

40
21

52
56
63
68
80
74
78

45
39
45
52
38
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2022 Kupittaa-kilpailu
12.03.22
Arcus, Turku

TULOSLUETTELO 2 x 18m KIERROS

40209275 Tukiainen

60622917 Saksola
60591812 Ylostalo

40341403 Tella
40482377 Raunio
40396808 Nisula
29298893 Rutonen
60436023 Mocanu

60337316 Jaiskeldinen

60392956 Sundman
30701117 Helmio
40140166 Huhtala

Sukunimi

Etunimi

lida
Janne
Reetta

Matti
Heli
Satu
Mika
Virgil
Jani
Marko

Ari
Juuso

Seura

WT
SIvV
PJA

Hood
ART
WT
VIA
ART
ART

Arcus
Hood
Arcus

1

2

30 nuolta 10 9 60 nuolta 10

284
229
244

291
293
291
285
283
280

253
239
188

569
478
484

589
581
579
573
571
564

515
470
391

2022 Kupittaa-kilpailu tulokset

32
5

3

4

9 90 nuolta 10 9 120 nuolta 10

25
25

6 24

49
41
39
33
31
25

11
19
21
12
29
34

19
18

116

856
715
0

885
875
869
862
856
840

785
671
590

1135
971

1181
1166
1164
1154
1138
1121

1037
898
813

33
15

52
45
45
41
27
22

17

9 30 nuolta 30 nuolta 30 nuolta 30 nuolta

21
11

15
15
19
33
35

23

14

1

284
229
244

291
293
291
285
283
280

253
239
188

2

285
249
240

298
288
288
288
288
284

262
231
203

3

287
237
-484

296
294
290
289
285
276

270
201
199

4

279
256
0

296
291
295
292
282
281

252
227
223

Yhteensa

1135
971
0

1181
1166
1164
1154
1138
1121

1037
898
813

65
20

101
86
84
74
58
47

29

6

46
36
24

19
34
36
31
62
69

42
24
30



